AGENDA
Joint Meeting of the Oregon Liquor Control Commission and

The Legislative Joint Interim Task Force on the OLCC
Deschutes Services Building
1300 NW Wall St. Bend OR 97701
Barnes & Sawyer Room

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:05

11:05-12:05

12:05-12:15

12:15-1:15

ADJOURN
RECONVENE

1:45-3:15

3:30

Friday, September 12, 2014

Coffee Reception

Introduction
Chairman Patridge

Oregon Craft Industry Leaders
Brian McMenamin, McMenamins
Brett Joyce, Rogue Ales & Spirits
Gary Fish, Deschutes Brewery

Ed King, King Estates

Break & Introduction of next panel

Oregon Economy Impact

Moderator: Mark McMullen, Office of Economic Analysis
Bill Boggess, OSU

Lindsay Eng, Oregon Department of Agriculture

Bill Schuette, OLCC

Break & Introduction of next panel

Industry Development, Tourism, Hospitality & Marketing
Moderator: Scott West, Travel Oregon

Kevin Wright, Travel Oregon

Bill Perry, Oregon Restaurant & Lodging Association

Break & Introduction of next panel

Craft Boards

Steve Thomson, representing Oregon Craft Beverage and Oregon Wine Board
Brian Butenschoen, Oregon Brewers Guild

Ted Pappas, Oregon Distillers Guild

Pete Mulligan, Northwest Cider Board

No Host Lunch / Deschutes Brew Pub 1044 NW Bond St. Commissioners, OLCC
Executive staff & invitees

Tour Deschutes Brewery 901SW Simpson Ave. Commissioners, OLCC
Executive staff & invitees

ADJOURN NOTE: The next Commission Meeting will be in Portland on October 23 & 24, 2014. The meeting location is
accessible to persons with disabilities. A request for an interpreter for the hearing impaired or for other accommodations for persons
with disabilities should be made at least 48 hours before the meeting to staff at 1-800-452-6522 or Portland 503-872-5006.

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman, Rob Patridge Michael Harper Marvin Révoal Bob Rice Pamela Weatherspoon



